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SURNAME A - K L - Z AP OTHER NAME AP DATE CY
DESCRIPTION

FILE # BOOK PAGE (NOT WARRANTED)

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

DAVIDSON

JAY

JAY

JAY

JAY

D

D

D

D

THOMAS P

LINDA P

MARTHA A

LINDA P

THOMAS P

LINDA P

LINDA P

LINDA LO

LINDA LO

DAVILA-GREEN

DAVILLA

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

DAVIS

CARL E

CARL EDWARD

DANNY M

DANNY M

LUZ ESTHER

LUCY E

LYNN MARIE

RICHARD A
NANCY M

MALCOLM
LLOYD

HOWARD W WARRINGTON

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME
TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME

TAX DIVISION
MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME

TAX DIVISION
O ATLANTIC CONSTRUCTION

FABRICS INC
MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME

TAX DIVISION
MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME

TAX DIVISION
KENT & QUEEN ANNE'S

HOSPITAL INC
KENT & QUEEN ANNE'S

HOSPITAL INC
O MEMORIAL HOSPITAL AT

EASTON MD INC THE

JOHN C ARRABAL JR

FRIEL LUMBER CO

QUEENSTOWN BANK OF MD

ANNE ARUNDEL GENERAL

HOSPITAL
MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME

TAX DIVISION
MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME

TAX DIVISION
MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME

TAX DIVISION
PLASTIC SURGERY

SPECIALISTS P C

2

1

8

1

4

7

7

5

7

6

6

6

11

6

11

7

7

9

17

30

6

16

18

26

26

14

16

20

7

25

9

23

29

18

25

7

88

90

90

91

91

91

91

92

92

90

90

87

87

88

88

89

89

89

LW

ST

ST

ST

CV

ST

ST

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

ST

ST

ST

CV

4507

9071444

9085180

91101117

91-02786

91101117

90071444

81991

81991

CV1191

89CV436

86CV369

87CV740

88CV355

8839575

8948935

8952519

89-01919

11 4507 JUDGMENT OF FIAT
LAW ABSOLUTE

3 80 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN
STL

3 232 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN
STL

3 365 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN
STL

10 2786
CV

3 521 SATISFIED 3-365
STL

3 522 SATISIFED 3-80
STL

6 424 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
DCL JUDGMENT

6 528 SATISFIED 6-424
DCL

5 493 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
DCL JUDGMENT

5 479 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
DCL JUDGMENT

4 403 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
DCL JUDGMENT

4 498 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
DCL JUDGMENT

4 682 NOTICE OF LIEN OF
DCL JUDGMENT

2 597 STATE TAX LIEN
STL

2 742 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN
STL
2 757 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

STL

7 1919 JUDGMENT FROM ANNE
MWM ARUNDEL COUNTY
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